
SIGNATURE

701 NEGRONI
[smokey, bitter-sweet, rich] (12)

London Dry Gin, Saffron liqueur, Cocchi Dopo Teatro 
Vermouth, Rhubarb liqueur, Bogart’s Bitter

701 HOUSE PUNCH
[funky, aromatic, fresh] (12)

Chianti wine, Cranberry juice, Apricot Brandy, Orange 
Curaçao, Cherry liqueur, Alkermes, Lemon juice

701 IMPROVED GIMLET
[fresh, spicy, citrusy] (12)

Yuntaku Amaro, Bombay Sapphire London Dry Gin, 
Paragon Timur Berry Cordial, Teapot bitter, Vegetable foamer

701 MANHATTAN COCKTAIL
[rich, elegant, aromatic] (12)

Florentis Italian Malt Whisky, Lustau PX Sherry, Cocchi 
Dopo Teatro Vermouth, St. Hubertus Amaro

701 FRENCH 75
[floral, citrusy, sparkling] (12)

Hendrick’s Gin, Lemongrass syrup, Bergamot juice, 
Lavender bitter, Vegetable foamer, Rosè Champagne

701 HIGHER SPRITZ
[fruity, fresh, sparkling] (12)

Lustau Oloroso Sherry, Nardini Bitter Chinato, Apricot 
Brandy, Peach bitter, Fever Tree Pink Grapefruit soda

701 NOT AN ESPRESSO MARTINI
[sweet, round, smooth] (8,12)

Stoli Vodka, Adriatico Amaretto, Italian Coffee liqueur, 
Sugar syrup, Fresch lemon peel, Vegetable foamer

22

22

22

22

22

22

22



LOW ALCOHOL CHOICE €

Amara Shakerato (12)

Campari Shakerato (12)

Santoni Shakerato (12)

Yuntaku Shakerato (12)

Rabarbaro & Aperol Shakerato (12)

Aperol Sour (12)

Aperol, Sugar syrup, Lemon juice,  
Vegetable foamer

18

18

18

18

18

18

BITTER 
IS BETTER 

Esplora la nostra raffinata selezione di bitter: provali shakerati 
per regalarti un aperitivo sofisticato, leggero e rinfrescante.

Discover the Italian style through our selection of Bitters:  
served shaken they are an elegant, light and refreshing aperitif. 

Salute!



CLASSICS €

Nuclear Daiquiri (8, 12)

Hampden Fire Overproof Rum, Green 
Chartreuse, Falernum, Lime juice

Jungle Bird (12)

Gosling Dark Rum, Campari Bitter, 
Pineapple juice, Sugar syrup, Lime juice

Naked & Famous (12)

Encantado Mezcal, Yellow Chartreuse, Aperol, 
Lemon juice 

Chilcano de Pisco (12)

Tabernero Pisco Acholado, Ginger Ale, 
Lime juice, Aromatic bitter

Batanga (12)

El Tequileno Tequila Blanco, Cola, Lime juice, Salt

Aviation (12)

London Dry Gin, Maraschino, Violet liqueur, 
Lemon juice

Pina Colada (12)

Veritas Rum, Coconut purea, Pineapple purea, 
Lime juice, salt

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

CLASSICS



GIN €

Bond St. London Dry Gin, England

Cinqueterre Distilled Gin, Italy

Condesa London Distilled Gin, Mexico

Cross Key Distilled Gin, Latvia

Drouin Le Gin Distilled Gin, France

Engine Distilled Gin, taly

Farmer’s Distilled Gin, USA

Hendrick’s Distilled Gin, Scotland

GinArte London Dry Gin, Italy

KI NO BI Kyoto Distilled Gin, Japan

KI NO TEA Kyoto Distilled Gin, Japan

KI NO TOU Kyoto Distilled Gin, Japan

Martin Miller’s Distilled Gin, Iceland

Monkey 47 Distilled Gin, Germany

Nikka Coffey Gin Distilled Gin, Japan

Peter in Florence London Dry Gin, Italy

Plymouth Plymouth Gin, England

Sipsmith London Dry Gin, England

Taddeo Gin London Dry Gin, Italy

Tanqueray N°Ten Distilled Gin, England

Winestillery London Dry Gin London Dry Gin, Italy

Winestillery Old Tom Gin Old Tom Gin, Italy

14

15

14

14

14

15

15

16

16

16

18

17

14

17

16

16

14

14

14

16

17

17

Choose one of our fragrances: a new way to enjoy your Gin & Tonic!
Floral: Jasmine		  Spicy: Macis
Herbal: Cedarwood		  Fruity: Bergamot

SOFT DRINK +6€	 MARTINI COCKTAIL +5€

GIN TONIC 
EXPERIENCE



NO ALCOHOL
COCKTAILS

MOUNTAIN BLOSSOM
Everleaf Mountain, Seedlip Citrus, Cranberry juice, 
Lime juice, Pink Grapefruit Soda

FOREST PATH
Everleaf Forest, Seedlip Citrus, Ginger syrup, 
Bergamot juice, Ginger Ale

MARINE BREEZE
Everleaf Marine, Seedlip Garden, Lemongrass syrup, 
Lemon juice, Mediterranean Tonic Water

MANGO FLOWER
Mango purea, Passion Fruit syrup, Cranberry juice, 
Lime juice

TONIC WOLF
Seedlip Spice, Indian Tonic Water

16

16

16

16

16



WHISKY

SCOTCH WHISKY €

Port Askaig 8 yo
Single Malt Scotch Whisky, Islay, Scotland

Ardbeg 10 yo
Single Malt Scotch Whisky, Islay, Scotland

Talisker 10 yo
Single Malt Scotch Whisky, Islay, Scotland

Lagavulin 16 yo
Single Malt Scotch Whisky, Islay, Scotland

The Macallan Double Cask 12 yo
Single Malt Scotch Whisky, Speyside, Scotland

The Macallan Double Cask 18 yo
Single Malt Scotch Whisky, Speyside, Scotland

The Macallan Rare Cask Batch n°1 2023
Single Malt Scotch Whisky, Speyside, Scotland

The Macallan Time: Space Mastery - 
200th Anniversary
Single Malt Scotch Whisky, Speyside, Scotland

Glenfiddich 18 yo
Single Malt Scotch Whisky, Islay, Scotland

Johnny Walker Green Label
Scozia

Monkey Shoulder
Scozia

15

15

15

20

25

75

65

420

25

15

12



ITALIAN WHISKY

IRISH WHISKEY

AMERICAN WHISKEY

€

€

Florentis – Vin Santo Wine Cask
Tuscan Malt Whisky, Italy

Florentis – Super Tuscan Wine Cask
Tuscan Malt Whisky, Italy

Waterford Cuvée Argot
Single malt Irish Whiskey, Ireland

18

25

15

12

15

25

25

25

60

JAPANESE WHISKY €

Nikka YOICHI
Single Malt Whisky, Hokkaido, Japan

Nikka MIYAGIKYO
Single Malt Whisky, Sapporo, Japan

18

22

Buffalo Trace
Bourbon Whiskey, Kentucky, USA

Eagle Rare 
Bourbon Whiskey, Kentucky, USA

Michter’s Small Batch Bourbon
Bourbon Whiskey, Kentucky, USA

Michter’s Single Barrel Straight Rye
Rye Whiskey, Kentucky, USA

Michter’s Original Sour Mash
Sour Mash Whiskey, Kentucky, USA

Michter’s 10 yo Bourbon
Bourbon Whiskey, Kentucky, USA



RUM €

Clairin Sonson
Rhum Agricole, Haiti

Clairin Le Rocher
Rhum Agricole, Haiti

Neisson Blanc
Rhum Agricole, Martinique

Hampden OWH 8 yo
Pure Single Rum, Jamaica

Hampden Estate Pagos 2023
Pure Single Rum, Jamaica

Hampden Great House Distillery 
Edition 2023
Pure Single Rum, Jamaica

Caroni 15 yo Last 100% Trinidad Rum
Traditional Rum, Trinidad

Flor de Caña Centenario 18 yo
Traditional Rum, Nicaragua

Brugal 1888
Traditional Rum, Dominican Republic

14

14

12

15

18

25

35

18

15

RUM,  
RHUM, RON



VODKA

VODKA €

Belvedere
Rye Vodka, Poland

Belvedere 10
Single field Organic Rye Vodka, Poland

Chopin
Potato Vodka, Poland

Grey Goose
Wheat Vodka, France

Ketel One
Wheat Vodka, Holland

Nikka Coffey Vodka
Wheat and Barley Vodka, Japan

Potocki
Rye Vodka, Poland

Elit Vodka
Wheat Vodka, Latvia

Tito’s Vodka
Corn Vodka, USA

Winestillery Tuscan Vodka
Grape Vodka, Italy

15

40

15

14

14

15

15

18

14

15

SOFT DRINK +6€	 MARTINI COCKTAIL +5€



AGAVE SPIRIT

TEQUILA €

El Tequileño Platinum Blanco
Jalisco, Mexico

Fortaleza Blanco
Jalisco, Mexico

Fortaleza Reposado
Jalisco, Mexico

Fortaleza Anejo
Jalisco, Mexico

Don Julio Blanco
Jalisco, Mexico

Don Julio Reposado
Jalisco, Mexico

Don Julio Anejo 1942
Jalisco, Mexico

Casamigon Reposado
Jalisco, Mexico

Casamigos Anejo
Jalisco, Mexico

Volcan XA Tequila
Jalisco, Mexico

Clase Azul Reposado
Jalisco, Mexico

12

12

15

25

12

18

45

15

20

40

80



MEZCAL €

ALIPUS San Baltazar 
Oaxaca, Mexico

Amaràs Espadin
Oaxaca, Mexico

Casamigos Mezcal Joven
Oaxaca, Mexico

Los Danzantes Espadin
Oaxaca, Mexico

Ilegal Joven
Oaxaca, Mexico

15

15

15

15

15



ITALIAN BUBBLES

CHAMPAGNE

WHITE WINES

G

G

G

Berlucchi ’61
Franciacorta Nature 2016

Bollinger (12)

Special Cuvée 

Henriot (12)

Blanc de Blancs

Ayala (12)

Majeur Cuvée Rosé 

Pio Cesare (12)

Blanc Langhe Sauvignon 2023 

Il Borro (12) 
Il Borro Chardonnay 2022

Isole e Olena (12) 
Chardonnay Collezione Privata

Quintodecimo (12) 
Grande Cuvée Luigi Moio 2021

18

26

26

26

18

20

35

40

OUR WINE 
SELECTION



ROSÉ WINES 

RED WINES 

SWEET WINES 

G

G

G

Chateau D’esclans (12) 
Whispering Angel Rosé 

Hofstatter (12)

Pinot Nero Mazon Riserva
 
Prima Pietra (12) 
Prima Pietra Rosso

Isole e Olena (12)

Igt Cepparello 

Tenuta Masseto (12)

Massetino 2020

Torre A Cona (12)

Vin Santo del Chianti Merlaia 2016
  
Ramos Pinto (12)

Porto Tawny 20 Years Old
Quinta do bom retiro 

17

18

20

40

130

15

18



WINES

ITALIAN BUBBLES

CHAMPAGNE

BTL

BTL

Berlucchi ’61 (12) 
Franciacorta Nature 2016

Berlucchi (12)

Franciacorta Riserva Extreme Palazzo Lana 2013 

Bellavista (12)

Franciacorta Extra Brut Riserva Vittorio Moretti 2013  

Ca’ Del Bosco (12)

Franciacorta Riserva Annamaria Clementi 2015
 
Ferrari (12)

Trento Brut Riserva del Fondatore G. Ferrari  

Bollinger (12)

Special Cuvée 

Henriot (12)

Blanc de Blancs

Ayala (12)

Majeur Cuvée Rosé 

Moet & Chandon (12)

Grand Vintage 2015
  
Bruno Paillard (12)

Blanc de Blancs Cran Cru

80

170

210

230

280

140

140

140

190

210



WHITE WINES BTL

Pio Cesare (12)

Blanc Langhe Sauvignon 2023  

Il Borro (12) 
Il Borro Chardonnay 2022

Patrick Piuze (12)  
Chablis La Grande Vallée 

Le Macchiole (12)  
Paleo Bianco 2022

Cantina di Terlano (12)  
Sauvignon Quarz 

Isole e Olena (12)  
Chardonnay Collezione Privata

Quintodecimo (12)  
Grande Cuvée Luigi Moio 2021

Dom Pérignon (12) 
Vintage
Dom Pérignon (12) 
Vintage Rosé

Dom Pérignon (12) 
Plénitude 2 Vintage 

Krug (12)

Grande Cuvée 171 Éme Edition 

Krug (12)

Rosé 27 Éme Edition 

Krug (12)

Collection 1995   

Louis Roederer (12)

Cristal Millesimé

85

100

120

120

130

150

180

450

850

900

600

850

1750

500



RED WINES BTL

Hofstatter (12)

Pinot Nero Mazon Riserva
 
Prima Pietra (12)

Prima Pietra Rosso    

Castiglion Del Bosco (12)

Brunello Di Montalcino 
 
Convento San Lorenzo (12)

Clos Convento San Lorenzo
Valtellina Sup Sassella Riserva 2018

Pio Cesare (12)

Barbaresco Pio 2020
  
Nenni (12)

Sangalgano Limited Edition 2018

Isole e Olena (12)

Igt Cepparello 
 
Tenuta Masseto (12)

Massetino 2020 

85

100

110

120

130

140

180

650

ROSÉ WINES BTL

Chateau d’Esclans (12) 
Whispering Angel Rosé 

Ixsir (12)

Rosé Grande Reserve 2023

Chateau Minuty (12)

Minuty 281ed 2021  

80

130

140



SWEET WINES BTL

Torre A Cona (12)

Vin Santo del Chianti Merlaia 2016
  
Ramos Pinto (12)

Porto Tawny 20 Years Old
Quinta do bom retiro   

Chateau d’Yquem (12)

Sauternes AOC 1er Cru Superiéur 2016 (0.375l) 

90

110

700



ACQUEVITI

COGNAC

GRAPPA

€

€

François Voyer Cognac Napoleon
Gran Champagne, France

Hennessy XO
Charente, France

Nonino Grappa di Moscato
Friuli Venezia Giulia, Italy

Nonino Antica Cuvée 5 yo 
Friuli Venezia Giulia, Italy

25

40

13

15

BEERS

BIRRIFICIO SAN QUIRICO IRIS
Craft Italian Blonde Ale 4,5% (1)

BIRRIFICIO SAN QUIRICO GIULITTA 
Craft Italian Amber English Pale Ale 6% (1)

€

€

12

12



SOFT DRINKS €

Coca Cola

Coca Cola zero

Fever Tree Soft Drink
Indian Tonic water, Mediterranean Tonic water, 
Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale, Sicilian Lemonade, 
Pink Grapefruit soda

Recoaro Acqua Brillante
Italian Tonic Water

Succhi di frutta
Fruit juices

6

6

6

6

6

COFFEE €

Espresso, regular or decaf 6

SOFT 
DRINKS



LISTA ALLERGENI – allegato II del reg. ue n. 1169/2011
LEGEND OF ALLERGENS annex II of reg. ue n.1169/2011

1. Cereali contenenti glutine Cereals containing gluten
2. Crostacei Crustaceans

3. Uova Eggs
4. Pesce Fish

5. Arachidi Peanuts
6. Soia Soy

7. Latte, lattosio Milk and lactose
8. Frutta a guscio Dry Fruits, nuts

9. Sedano Celery
10. Senape Mustard

11. Semi di sesamo Sesame
12. Anidride solforosa e solfiti 

in concentrazione superiori a 10mg/kg 
SuIphur dioxide and sulphites  in concentrations 

above 10 mg/kg
13. Lupini Lupine

14. Molluschi Molluscs

Scegliendo il cocktail contrassegnato 
dal logo dell’associazione, contribuirai a devolvere 

parte del suo ricavato a favore della tutela 
degli orfani di femminicido

By choosing the cocktail marked with the association’s 
logo, you will help donate part of its proceeds to support 

the protection of femicide orphans


